
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: Innovation & Technology
	From: Angela Green
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $712,844.00
	Contractors: Key Government Finance 
	Contract No: 1047894
	Amount Spent: $712,844.00
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $712,844.00
	Renew: On
	Bid: Off
		2020-10-08T12:05:40-0400
	John A. Matelski


	Date: 10/8/2020
	Funding General: On
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 100
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2020-10-09T12:10:01-0400
	Phyllis A. Head


	Date_2: 
	Text1: 1047894
	Text2: Net App Storage Backup Lease 
	Text3: 12/30/2016
	Text4: 11/30/2020
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: We are requesting to extend this lease 7 months, to expire on June 30, 2021. The total amount of this request is $81,005.05 ($11,572.15 per month). 
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


